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Saturday Morning Tutoring Program
2017-2018 Calendar
Listed below are the Saturdays of each month that the program will be in session. Each Saturday we meet at 10:00 a.m. sharp and tutoring lasts for two hours. A snack will be provided after tutoring and parents should pick up their children no later than 12:15 PM- please be prompt. If you are running late or have an emergency, please call me at 718-432-3744 or email me at norma_rodriguez@horacemann.org.

Location: Rose Hall – 3rd Floor Classrooms

· October 21, 28
· November 4, 11, 18, (Closed November 25)
· December 2, 9,  (Closed December 16, 23, 30) 
· January 20, 27  (Closed January 6, 13)
· February 3, 10, 25 (Closed February 17)
· March 3, 10  (Closed March 17, 24, 31)
· April 7, 14, 21, 28
· May 5, 12, 19
 
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY

	21
	4
	2
	*(6)
	3
	3
	7
	5

	28
	11
	9
	*(13)
	10
	10
	14
	12

	
	18
	*(16)
	20
	*(17)
	*(17)
	21
	19

	
	*(25)
	*(23)
	27
	24
	*(24)
	28
	 

	 
	
	*(30)
	       
	 
	*(31)
	
	 


*Please note the Horace Mann Campus will be closed on the dates marked in parentheses. 
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